
 
   14. August 2009 - 5. Volkslauf SW Beerlage-Holthausen 1953 e.V. 
                    Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  204 Noldes          Rembert    VfL Ahaus              1. M20 00:18:31 
  2.  135 Grond           Josef      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M55 00:19:06 
  3.  210 Hallau          Frank      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M35 00:19:07 
  4.  208 Lenfort         Stefan     SC Nordwalde           1. M40 00:19:38 
  5.  218 Beenen          Christoph  SC Nordwalde           2. M40 00:19:45 
  6.  155 Robert          Alois      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M55 00:19:47 
  7.  216 Klemmer-Thomas  Dr. Cornel -----                  1. W45 00:20:06 
  8.   29 Möllers         Martin     SuS Stadtlohn          3. M40 00:20:09 
  9.  219 Hülskötter      Manfred    SC Nordwalde           1. M45 00:20:09 
 10.  211 Dirkes          Wolfgang   Marathon Steinfurt     1. M50 00:20:26 
 11.  168 Wigger          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M20 00:20:33 
 12.  220 Hall            Roy        -----                  4. M40 00:20:52 
 13.  213 Wienrank        Nils       Arminia Appelhülsen    1. M16 00:21:00 
 14.  190 Fels            Sven       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M19 00:21:13 
 15.  149 Dirkes          Katharina  LG Ratio Münster       1. W17 00:21:14 
 16.  142 Bauland         Jürgen     Marathon Steinfurt     2. M45 00:21:20 
 17.  201 Borgmann        Erich      Marathon Steinfurt     2. M50 00:21:22 
 18.  203 Sybon           Ernst      TuS Altenberge         2. M35 00:21:24 
 19.  136 Günster         Peter      Marathon Steinfurt     3. M50 00:21:26 
 20.  152 Robert          Tobias     Turo Darfeld           1. M17 00:21:40 
 21.  209 Eising          Sebastian  -----                  3. M20 00:21:41 
 22.  215 Stöppler        Marvin     SC Preußen Borghorst   2. M17 00:22:03 
 23.  189 Fels            Hubert     DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. M45 00:22:04 
 24.  214 Buhles          Philipp    TB Burgsteinfurt       3. M17 00:22:41 
 25.  194 Matuschek       Ralf       -----                  4. M45 00:23:27 
 26.  200 Van Nuland      Nick       TV Gescher             1. M10 00:23:39 
 27.  183 Schimke         Hans-Jürge -----                  1. M60 00:24:03 
 28.  202 Osterkamp       Josef      DJK Coesfeld           1. M70 00:24:26 
 29.  173 Zumbusch        Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M19 00:25:03 
 30.  212 Wienrank        Joachim    Arminia Appelhülsen    5. M45 00:25:09 
 31.  133 Hövener         Tobias     DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M11 00:25:12 
 32.  199 Van Nuland      Vera       TV Gescher             1. W35 00:25:15 
 33.  197 Fuchs           Christian  ASV Senden             3. M55 00:25:37 
 34.  196 Waltering       Denise     GW Nottuln             1. W18 00:25:44 
 35.  222 Emanuel         Edy        SG Coesfeld 06         1. M65 00:25:58 
 36.  166 Kisser          Carsten    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M20 00:26:06 
 37.  161 Tönsgerlemann   Christian  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M19 00:26:07 
 38.  162 Wigger          Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M19 00:26:08 
 39.  163 Balkenhoff      Timo       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M20 00:26:08 
 40.  195 Waltering       Lindhild   GW Hausdülmen          1. W40 00:26:26 
 41.  188 Kolitz          Bernd      DJK VfL Billerbeck     6. M45 00:26:33 
 42.  175 Lührs           Katrin     -----                  2. W45 00:26:43 
 43.  192 Buhr            Ralf       LT Fit w'n Turnschuh   5. M40 00:26:44 
 44.  151 Stapelbroek     Maike      SuS Legden             1. W16 00:26:51 
 45.  132 Hövener         Jürgen     DJK VfL Billerbeck     6. M40 00:26:52 
 46.  191 Reimann         Sabine     -----                  1. W20 00:26:55 
 47.  205 Beer            Bettina    -----                  2. W35 00:26:57 
 48.  206 Arendt          Andre      LSF Münster            7. M45 00:26:58 
 49.  178 Wiesmann        Paul       -----                  8. M45 00:27:50 
 50.  141 Hinnemann       Maria      Marathon Steinfurt     1. W55 00:28:54 
 51.  156 Fick            Mirko      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M20 00:29:08 
 52.  140 Weßels          Angela     Marathon Steinfurt     3. W35 00:29:32 
 53.  288 Klümper         Tobias     TV Epe                 1. M18 00:29:57 
 54.  186 Meyer           Wilhelm    Marathon Steinfurt     2. M70 00:30:31 
 55.  286 Dahlhues        Wiebke     TV Epe                 2. W17 00:31:24 
 56.  287 Wittland        Jana       TV Epe                 2. W17 00:31:24 
 57.  172 Lütke-Enking    Karin      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W19 00:32:21 



 58.  137 Heinemann       Birgit     Marathon Steinfurt     3. W45 00:33:45 
 59.  139 Jockweg         Michaela   Marathon Steinfurt     4. W35 00:33:47 
 60.  138 Rein            Klaus      Marathon Steinfurt     4. M55 00:33:48 
 61.  193 Pietrucha       Dirk       TuS Laer 08            3. M35 00:33:48 
 62.  182 Wiemeyer        Annette    -----                  1. W50 00:34:46 
 63.  198 Rummeling       Edgar      -----                  1. M30 00:34:47 
 64.  221 Emanuel         Barbara    SG Coesfeld 06         1. W60 00:43:22 
 65.  174 Pietrucha       Alexandra  TuS Laer 08            1. W30 00:45:45 
  
  
                 Damen-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  216 Klemmer-Thomas  Dr. Cornel -----                  1. W45 00:20:06 
  2.  149 Dirkes          Katharina  LG Ratio Münster       1. W17 00:21:14 
  3.  199 Van Nuland      Vera       TV Gescher             1. W35 00:25:15 
  4.  196 Waltering       Denise     GW Nottuln             1. W18 00:25:44 
  5.  195 Waltering       Lindhild   GW Hausdülmen          1. W40 00:26:26 
  6.  175 Lührs           Katrin     -----                  2. W45 00:26:43 
  7.  151 Stapelbroek     Maike      SuS Legden             1. W16 00:26:51 
  8.  191 Reimann         Sabine     -----                  1. W20 00:26:55 
  9.  205 Beer            Bettina    -----                  2. W35 00:26:57 
 10.  141 Hinnemann       Maria      Marathon Steinfurt     1. W55 00:28:54 
 11.  140 Weßels          Angela     Marathon Steinfurt     3. W35 00:29:32 
 12.  286 Dahlhues        Wiebke     TV Epe                 2. W17 00:31:24 
 13.  287 Wittland        Jana       TV Epe                 2. W17 00:31:24 
 14.  172 Lütke-Enking    Karin      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W19 00:32:21 
 15.  137 Heinemann       Birgit     Marathon Steinfurt     3. W45 00:33:45 
 16.  139 Jockweg         Michaela   Marathon Steinfurt     4. W35 00:33:47 
 17.  182 Wiemeyer        Annette    -----                  1. W50 00:34:46 
 18.  221 Emanuel         Barbara    SG Coesfeld 06         1. W60 00:43:22 
 19.  174 Pietrucha       Alexandra  TuS Laer 08            1. W30 00:45:45 
  
  
                Herren-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  204 Noldes          Rembert    VfL Ahaus              1. M20 00:18:31 
  2.  135 Grond           Josef      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M55 00:19:06 
  3.  210 Hallau          Frank      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M35 00:19:07 
  4.  208 Lenfort         Stefan     SC Nordwalde           1. M40 00:19:38 
  5.  218 Beenen          Christoph  SC Nordwalde           2. M40 00:19:45 
  6.  155 Robert          Alois      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M55 00:19:47 
  7.   29 Möllers         Martin     SuS Stadtlohn          3. M40 00:20:09 
  8.  219 Hülskötter      Manfred    SC Nordwalde           1. M45 00:20:09 
  9.  211 Dirkes          Wolfgang   Marathon Steinfurt     1. M50 00:20:26 
 10.  168 Wigger          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M20 00:20:33 
 11.  220 Hall            Roy        -----                  4. M40 00:20:52 
 12.  213 Wienrank        Nils       Arminia Appelhülsen    1. M16 00:21:00 
 13.  190 Fels            Sven       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M19 00:21:13 
 14.  142 Bauland         Jürgen     Marathon Steinfurt     2. M45 00:21:20 
 15.  201 Borgmann        Erich      Marathon Steinfurt     2. M50 00:21:22 
 16.  203 Sybon           Ernst      TuS Altenberge         2. M35 00:21:24 
 17.  136 Günster         Peter      Marathon Steinfurt     3. M50 00:21:26 
 18.  152 Robert          Tobias     Turo Darfeld           1. M17 00:21:40 
 19.  209 Eising          Sebastian  -----                  3. M20 00:21:41 
 20.  215 Stöppler        Marvin     SC Preußen Borghorst   2. M17 00:22:03 
 21.  189 Fels            Hubert     DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. M45 00:22:04 
 22.  214 Buhles          Philipp    TB Burgsteinfurt       3. M17 00:22:41 
 23.  194 Matuschek       Ralf       -----                  4. M45 00:23:27 
 24.  200 Van Nuland      Nick       TV Gescher             1. M10 00:23:39 



 25.  183 Schimke         Hans-Jürge -----                  1. M60 00:24:03 
 26.  202 Osterkamp       Josef      DJK Coesfeld           1. M70 00:24:26 
 27.  173 Zumbusch        Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M19 00:25:03 
 28.  212 Wienrank        Joachim    Arminia Appelhülsen    5. M45 00:25:09 
 29.  133 Hövener         Tobias     DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M11 00:25:12 
 30.  197 Fuchs           Christian  ASV Senden             3. M55 00:25:37 
 31.  222 Emanuel         Edy        SG Coesfeld 06         1. M65 00:25:58 
 32.  166 Kisser          Carsten    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M20 00:26:06 
 33.  161 Tönsgerlemann   Christian  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M19 00:26:07 
 34.  162 Wigger          Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M19 00:26:08 
 35.  163 Balkenhoff      Timo       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M20 00:26:08 
 36.  188 Kolitz          Bernd      DJK VfL Billerbeck     6. M45 00:26:33 
 37.  192 Buhr            Ralf       LT Fit w'n Turnschuh   5. M40 00:26:44 
 38.  132 Hövener         Jürgen     DJK VfL Billerbeck     6. M40 00:26:52 
 39.  206 Arendt          Andre      LSF Münster            7. M45 00:26:58 
 40.  178 Wiesmann        Paul       -----                  8. M45 00:27:50 
 41.  156 Fick            Mirko      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M20 00:29:08 
 42.  288 Klümper         Tobias     TV Epe                 1. M18 00:29:57 
 43.  186 Meyer           Wilhelm    Marathon Steinfurt     2. M70 00:30:31 
 44.  138 Rein            Klaus      Marathon Steinfurt     4. M55 00:33:48 
 45.  193 Pietrucha       Dirk       TuS Laer 08            3. M35 00:33:48 
 46.  198 Rummeling       Edgar      -----                  1. M30 00:34:47 


